1531
Sp
ro
ck
et
s
/ C
ha

llow
an
ce
50
Spacer (4 Pcs.) M8 Screw (4 Pcs.) M8 Nut (4 Pcs.)
Type Material Surface Treatment
Idler Sprocket 1035 Carbon Steel or Equivalent (Tooth Surface: Induction Hardened)
Black OxideBase Plate Low Carbon Steel
Spacer 1018 Carbon Steel or Equivalent
Part Number Applicable
Roller Chain
Idler Sprockets
A B Mass
 (kg) Type No. Part No. No. of Teeth Do Dp
THBS
35 JIS35 DRC35-18 18 60 54.85
26 47
0.89
40 JIS40 DRC40-15 15 67 61.08 0.92
50 JIS50 DRC50-13 13 74 66.34 0.96
60 JIS60 DRC60-11 11 76 67.62 1.00
80 JIS80 DRC80-9 9 85 74.26 30 51 1.11
Part Number
THBS35
15
t3.2